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SWISS MADE



Patent applied for



TESA Wireless Interface



STAT-Express



TWIN-Station



TWIN-Cal
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- Complete IMICRO instrument sets with a measurement range

	 of 3,5 to 200 mm

- Analogue reading or digital display

- Setting rings and extensions supplied with sets



Fileted cone design that complies with

the Abbe principle



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



3,5 ÷ 6,5

6 ÷ 12

11 ÷ 20

20 ÷ 40

40 ÷ 100

100 ÷ 200



3543

2299

2370

3241

5769

6239



2888

1883

1955

2647

4763

5141



Product designation



Application range



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



IMICRO set with analogue reading

IMICRO set with analogue reading

IMICRO set with analogue reading

IMICRO set with analogue reading

IMICRO set with analogue reading

IMICRO set with analogue reading



3,5 ÷ 6,5

6 ÷ 12

11 ÷ 20

20 ÷ 40

40 ÷ 100

100 ÷ 200



1841

1016

1168

1683

3458

4134



1520

837

957

1368

2832

3371



Order number



Product designation



Application range



06130220

06130221

06130222

06130223

06130224

06130225



IMICRO set with digital display

IMICRO set with digital display

IMICRO set with digital display

IMICRO set with digital display

IMICRO set with digital display

IMICRO set with digital display



Order number



00813409

00810000

00810800

00811500

00812300

00812600



mm



06130224, 40 ÷ 100 mm set



£



4763



mm



Measurement using an IMICRO 40 ÷ 50, reference 00812301



£



00811500, 20 ÷ 40 mm set



Measurement using an IMICRO 90 ÷ 100, reference 00812306
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TESA - COMPAC: PREMIUM quality.

These products are designed and assembled with the greatest

care, guaranteeing an unrivalled lifespan due, in particular, to

their shockproof system, pivots mounted on rubies and the top

quality materials with which they are made.



£



188

TESA DIGICO 305 MI



Order

number



Product designation



01930230 DIGICO 205 MI

01930231 DIGICO 305 MI



Resolution

mm



Measuring

range

mm



0,01

0,001



12,5

12,5



Maximum permissible List

errors

Price £

µm

	169

20

	273

8



Promo

Price £



£



	124

	188



205

COMPAC 555



Order

number

355

555

01412510

01412511

01419047

01419048

01419051



Product designation



COMPAC 355

COMPAC 555

TESA YE

TESA YE

ETALON

ETALON

ETALON High Precision



Resolution Measuring Travel / Circular

range

revolution scale

mm

mm

mm

mm



Dial



0,002

0,002

0,001

0,001

0,01

0,01

0,001



40

58

40

58

40

58



3

5,3

1

1

5

10

0,1



0,2

0,2

0,1

0,1

0,5

1



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



	209

	251

	234

	261

	75

	47

	222



	160

	205

	192

	213

	56

	35

	168



£



213



Ø mm



0 ÷ 10 ÷ 20

0 ÷ 10 ÷ 20

0 ÷ 50 ÷ 100

0 ÷ 50 ÷ 100

0 ÷ 25 ÷ 50

0 ÷ 50 ÷ 100

50 ÷ 0 ÷ 50



TESA

01412511



£



35

ETALON

01419048
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INTERA



INTERAPID: PREMIUM quality.

Lever-type indicators with long measurement range, INTERAPID

312 indicators read the measured value without correction to 12°

- very time-saving, especially when measuring internal

diameters.

Order

number

074111366

074111367

074111368

074111375



Product designation



INTERAPID 312 standard

INTERAPID 312 standard

INTERAPID 312 standard

INTERAPID 312 Perpendicular



ETALON

High Precision 01419051



£



Resolution Measuring Circular

range

scale

mm

mm

mm



Dial



0,01

0,01

0,002

0,01



37,5

30

37,5

37,5



1,6

1,6

0,4

1,6



0 ÷ 40 ÷ 0

0 ÷ 40 ÷ 0

0 ÷ 10 ÷ 0

0 ÷ 40 ÷ 0



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



	175

	174

	214

	187



	143

	142

	175

	152



142



Ø mm

INTERAPID 312

Standard



£



152

INTERAPID 312

Perpendicular

Complete range, with accessories, at www.tesagroup.com – Products – Dial gauges–Electronic and Analogue/Lever-type Dial Test Indicators
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TLC-USB



£



97



TLC-DIGIMATIC



£



76



TLC-TWIN



- Cable transmission with TLC-USB cable or TLC-DIGIMATIC

- Wireless transmission with the TLC-TWIN module and

	 TWIN Station receiver

- For all instruments integrating the TLC connector

	 (e.g. TWIN-CalIP67/IP40/workshop)

TLC-TWIN wireless module

- Bidirectional wireless communication

- Range of up to 12 m, depending on environment

- Autonomy: one year

- Swiss made

TWIN Station interface

- Up to 48 instruments equipped with TCL TWIN, per receiver

- Connected to computer via USB port

- Robust aluminium case

- Swiss made



£



£



361



800



Data gathering and utilisation using STAT-Express or DATA-Direct

software:

STAT-Express software

- Measurement programmes with illustrations and instructions 		

	 on possible measurements

- Real-time control chart with statistics

- Measurement report in different formats; personalisable 		

	headings

- Compatible with most TESA instruments, as well as other 		

	 brands with RS 232 output

- Also includes DATA-Direct software

DATA-Direct software

- Data can be sent over any interface (keypad emulator)

- Data with date and/or time; saving within .CSV files

- Possibility of changing the name of the instrument

- Compatible with most TESA instruments, as well as other 		

	 brands with RS 232 output



TWIN-CAL caliper display when data sent



Order

number



Product designation



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



04760180



TESA TLC-TWIN Wireless Transceiver. Compatible with any instrument with the

TLC connector (TESA Link Connector)

TLC-USB cable for instruments with a TLC connector

TLC-DIGIMATIC cable for instruments with a TLC connector

TWIN Station receiver for TLC-TWIN transceiver

STAT-EXPRESS software + dongle

DATA-DIRECT software + dongle



	121



	76



	90

	107

	258

	941

	426



	76

	97

	229

	800

	361



04760181

04760182

05030012

04981002

04981001



Note: TLC-TWIN and TWIN Station are only sold in EU countries, the US, Canada and Switzerland



£



229



TWIN Station
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£



308



TESA IP67

- IP67 integral protection against liquids

- TLC integrated connectivity, enabling the upgrade of your

	 inspection system

- New-style case with a protective steel plate for maximum 		

	 durability and a unique “soft touch” feel



£



99

00530430 - Model with internal jaws



TESA IP40

- IP40 protection against dust

- TLC integrated connectivity, enabling the upgrade of your

	 inspection system



00530319 - IP67 protection, even with

cable connected!



£



68



TESA Valueline IP40

-	TESA know-how at the best price!



£



00530094 - With 1.5 mm diameter depth

stem, specifically for the measurement

of low diameter bores.



54

00539091 - TESA Valueline:

TESA know-how at the best price!



Order

number



Product designation



Measuring

range

mm



Measuring

range

in



Thumb roller Depth stem



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



00530319

00530320

00530321

00530322

00530323

00530097

00530094

00530095

00530096

00530430

00530449

00539090

00539091

00539092

00539093



TWIN-CAL IP67

TWIN-CAL IP67

TWIN-CAL IP67

TWIN-CAL IP67

TWIN-CAL IP67

TWIN-CAL IP40

TWIN-CAL IP40

TWIN-CAL IP40

TWIN-CAL IP40

TWIN-CAL IP67, with pointed internal jaws

TWIN-CAL IP67 depth caliper with rotary stop plate

VALUELINE IP40

VALUELINE IP40

VALUELINE IP40

VALUELINE IP40



150

150

150

200

300

150

150

200

300

250

350

150

150

200

300



6

6

6

8

12

6

6

8

12

10

14

6

6

8

12



With

With

With

With

With

With



Square

Round

Round

Square

Square

Square

Round

Square

Square



With

With



Square

Round

Square

Square



	120

	120

	120

	168

	232

	89

	89

	111

	170

	385

	398

	66

	66

	83

	129



	99

	99

	99

	138

	191

	68

	68

	89

	138

	308

	319

	54

	54

	67

	104
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£



12



£



71



00560013 - Compatible with TESA 150

mm vernier calipers



00510008



Order

number



Product designation



Resolution



Measuring

range



Thumb roller



Travel /

revolution



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



00510008

00510045

00510046

00560013



TESA CCMA-M

TESA CCMA-M

TESA CCMA-M

Depth measurement base



0,02 mm

0,02 mm

0,02 mm



0 ÷ 150 mm

0 ÷ 200 mm

0 ÷ 300 mm



With

With



2 mm

2 mm

2 mm



	95

	168

	281

	25



	71

	136

	229

	12
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TESA-HITE magna 400/700: Hard-wearing;

1D measurement functions; Ease of use; Unique IP65 protection

against dust and liquids;

Particularly suited to difficult workshop conditions.

TESA-HITE plus M 400/700: Motorised; Advanced 2D functions;

Measurement programmes

Every TESA-HITE is supplied with an SCS (Swiss Calibration

Service) certificate.



£



The TESA-HITE model is particularly suited to the difficult conditions close to machining environments.

Their IP55 protection index (IP65 control panel), the only one on the market, gives them

ground-breaking reliability.



£



2164



3612

Measurement in a single coordinate

direction with TESA-HITE magna and

TESA-HITE plus M.

A



£



£



1842



3371



6x



ø ... A

0



Y

0



00730059 - TESA-HITE magna 700

00730047 - TESA-HITE magna 400



00730046 - TESA-HITE plus M 700



Order number



Product designation



Measuring Maximum permissible

range

errors

mm

µm



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



00730047

00730059

00730045

00730046



TESA-HITE MAGNA 400

TESA-HITE MAGNA 700

TESA HITE PLUS M 400

TESA HITE PLUS M 400



415

715

405

705



2298

2700

4400

4811



1842

2164

3371

3612



Instruments supplied with control panel, master piece, probe insert and power supply



0



X



Measurement in two coordinate

directions with TESA-HITE plus M.



00730045 - TESA-HITE plus M 400



&lt;8

&lt;8

(2,5+3L) µm (L in m)

(2,5+3L) µm (L in m)



0



7
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£*



4650



MICRO-HITE height gauges are the most reliable and robust

instruments for the workshop. Their internal cast iron construction guarantees maximum measurement precision, even at the

highest of temperatures.



£*



4252



MICRO-HITE 350/600/900 with manually operated probe insert.



£



636

Measurement of motor housing bores

using a MICRO-HITE 600.



Order number Product designation



Application range



Maximum

List

permissible errors Price £

µm

(2+3L) µm (L in m) 4386

(2+3L) µm (L in m) 4874

(2+3L) µm (L in m) 7805

	781



mm/in

00730033

00730034

00730035

00760163



00730033*, 00730034*, 00730035*

*prices and photos with 00760163 control panel



Separate control panel for MICRO-HITE



SET MICRO-HITE 350

SET MICRO-HITE 600

SET MICRO-HITE 900

POWER PANEL controls



0 ÷ 520 / 0 ÷ 20

0 ÷ 770 / 0 ÷ 30

0 ÷ 1075 / 0 ÷ 42



Promo

Price £

3616

4014

6428

	636
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Access



The 00760173 case contains the following probe inserts:

00760061 / 00760060 / 00760075 / 00760093 / 00760094 /

00760228 / 00760229 / 00760230.

These probe inserts are indispensable for tricky measurements,

such as of depth, grooves, small bores, threads, etc.



£



675



00760173



45



M3



ø4



M



M3



ø0,9



ø6



20



ø9



M3



M3



M3



34

4,5



ø4



ø4



26,6



00760177



20



23,1



00760180



23



00760184



Order number Product designation



List

Price £



Promo

Price £



00760177

00760184

00760180

00760173



	214

	36

	36

	818



	176

	29

	29

	675



Insert holder

20 mm extension with M3-M3 threads

Ball probe in hardened steel; diameter: 0.9 mm

Partial set of accessories with 8 elements, for TESA measurement columns



Precision interaxial measurement of

very small bores (~1 mm in diameter)

with a MICRO-HITE and the accessories

indicated in the table opposite
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TESA R simple to us



£
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Robust



- Measurement range 400 μm along axis Z

- Very robust metal alloy base

- IP67 membrane keypad

- 15 most-used surface roughness parameters

- LCD 2” display

- Surface roughness parameters and profile R after each 	

	measurement

- Bearing area curve (BAC), amplitude distribution curve (ADC)

- Standards: ISO 4287, JIS B0601 DIN/ISO 12085 (MOTIF

	 or CNOMO)

- Intuitive in use – only one navigation menu level



Ra, Rq, Rt, Rz, Rc,Rsm, Rmr, Pt, Pmr; Rmax; RPc, PPc; R, Rx, AR



£



455



with 100 mm probe extension (06960056)



RUGOSOFT software



Order

number



Product designation



Supplied with probe, roughness standard, probe protection, universal positioning

pin (diameter: 8 mm), instructions and useful carrying case



Measuring range



Resolu- Maximum per- List

tion

missible errors Price £

mm

mm

µm

06930013 TESA RUGOSURF 20 portable surface roughness gauge,

400 μm (0.0157 in) along axis Z, 0,001 μm Complies with 	1605

workshop model Z= ± 200 μm (±0.0079 in) X= 16 mm (0.63 in) 16 mm (0.63 in) along axis X

ISO 3274 Class 1

	565

06960034 RUGOSOFT software + dongle for RUGOSOFT 20 and 10G

	17

04760099 RUGOSOFT 20 cable to PC



Promo

Price £

	1279

	455

	-



Register your TESA product and enter into a draw

to win an iPad Mini or TESA instruments!*

*(Contest runs from September 1st until November 28th 2014 according to the General Terms and Conditions of participation set out under

	http://www.tesagroup.com/media/325534/GTC-TESA-Hits-contest.pdf).

Employees of Hexagon Group and competing companies, as well as participants under 18 years are not eligible to participate.



http://go.tesagroup.com/HitsPrizeDraw



All rights reserved – 10012.084.1407 – Version 26

TESA SA Switzerland

Bugnon 38

CH-1020 Renens

Vente Suisse

Tél. +41 (0)21 633 16 00

Fax +41 (0)21 633 17 57



tesa-ventech@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA FRANCE SAS

4 rue Antoine Lavoisier

Pôle Lavoisier – Bâtiment A

F-54300 Moncel-lès-Lunéville

Tél. +33 (0)3 83 76 83 76

Fax +33 (0)3 83 74 13 16



tesa-france@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology

Deutschland GmbH

Netzestraße 32

D-71638 Ludwigsburg

Tel. +49 (0)7141 8747 0

Fax +49 (0)7141 8747 88



tesa-de@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology UK Ltd.

Metrology House

Halesfield 13

Telford, Shrops. TF7 4PL

Tel. +44 1952 681 349

Fax +44 1952 681 391



tesa-uk@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology ITALIA s.r.l.

Via Bizzozzero, 118

IT-20032 Cormano (MI)

	

Tel. +39 02 663 053 69

Fax +39 02 663 090 82



tesa-italia@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Technology Ibérica

Av. de Vizcaya s/n

Apart. 202

ES-48260 Ermua

Tel. +34 943 170 340

Fax +34 943 172 092



tesa-iberica@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA Benelux

Van Elderenlaan 1

NL-5581 WJ Waalre

Tel. +31 (0)40 222 06 08

Fax +31 (0)40 222 17 16



tesa-benelux@hexagonmetrology.com



TESA SA – Bugnon 38 – CH-1020 Renens – Switzerland – Tel. +41(0)21 633 16 00 – Fax +41(0)21 635 75 35 – www.tesagroup.com – tesa-info@hexagonmetrology.com
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